You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1857SD400 is New Original in Stock, Search F1857SD400 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order F1857SD400 Crydom with warrantied and confidence. RFQ F1857SD400
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1857SD400 Details PDF
F1857SD400
Manufacturer Part Number: F1857SD400
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 120VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1857SD400.pdf
2.F1857SD400.pdf
3.F1857SD400.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1857SD400
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 120VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 400V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 55A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 1500A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F1857SDK1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 600VAC
F1857SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 240VAC
F1857SD1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 530VAC
F1857SD1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 480VAC
F1857SD1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 600VAC
F1857SDK1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 480VAC
F1857SDK1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 380VAC
F1857RD600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 600V 55A
12065A911JAT2A 12103C105MAT2A AO6N7S65 AP15TN1R5N-HF BD99950MUV-E2
BUK416-200AE C0603C180J5GAC C0603JB1E152K030BA CGA5H1X7T2J223K115AC CQ0201ARNPO8BN1R1
CS0603KRX7R9BB223 DG412EUE+T DR125-221-R DS28E10P+ FGA90N30DTU
GJM0225C1E100JB01L GRM0335C1E2R3CA01D HCP1104-R90-R HYB25D128160CE-6 IRFP054PBF
IRFU2703PBF IRKT56-14S90 LE58QL021JC LM810M3-4.63/NOPB LMV342MAX/NOPB
LTC3824HMSE#TRPBF M27C512-12F1LN MAX1489ECPD MAX6649MUA+T P6KE350A
PT10LV10-254A2020-S PW113-20Q RC0603JR-071RL RP102N251D-TR-F SI1305EDL-T1-GE3
SKIIP513GB173CT SLRC40001T SP6123ACN SS8P3CLHM3/86A STTH30L06CW
SW12KBN805 SY10EP08VZGTR THS6012IDWP TT121N1600KOC UFT10015
V48A5C400BL2 VSKL105/16P W42C31W-03G X0202MN5BA4 ZXMC3A17DN8